Bezirksverband Dresden Pokal 2023/24

Bezirkspokal Herren

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

U

N Spiele +/- Punkte
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Sa. 02.09.2023 11:00
12:00
So. 15.10.2023 10:00
11:30
13:00

TTVG Oederan-Falkenau Il
Lommatzscher SV 1923
TSV 1862 Radeburg Il
Lommatzscher SV 1923
Lommatzscher SV 1923

Lommatzscher SV 1923
TTC Elbe Dresden VI
Lommatzscher SV 1923
TSV Leubnitz

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 V

4.3
4:1
1:4
34
2:4




